How to Order
Thermo-cooler
Series HRG
010 AHRG
Cooling capacity
010
015
-A

ct
s
How to Order
FLHRG
Description Description Applicable Thermo-cooler
HRG010-A to 015-A
HRG010-A to 015-A
HRG010-W to 015-W
HRG010-A to 015-A
HRG010-W to 015-W
HRG010-A to 015-A
HRG010-W to 015-W
Specifications
Separately installed
power transformer
Foundation bolt set
Piping adapter
By-pass piping set
Dustproof filter set
HRG010-A to 015-A
HRG010-W to 015-W
Specifications
[Dustproof filter set]
BPHRG
[By-pass piping set]
Symbol
010
015
HRG010-
HRG015-
Applicable Thermo-cooler
Set pressure
(Blow pressure)
0.31 [MPa]
0.32 [MPa]
Applicable Thermo-cooler
Symbol
010
015
HRG010-A
HRG015-A
Applicable Thermo-cooler Quantity per set
1
(Large) 1
(Small) 2
Applicable Thermo-cooler
Note) Refer to page 23 for dimensions and page 25 for
mounting.
Note) Refer to page 23 for dimensions and pages 25 for
mounting and flow-rate characteristics.
Symbol
14000
18000
HRG010-
HRG015-
Applicable Thermo-cooler Volume
14 kVA
18 kVA
TRIDF
Volume
Symbol
8 220, 240, 380, 400,
415, 440 VAC (50/60 Hz)
Inlet voltage
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
Outlet voltage Type
3-phase
double
Note) Refer to page 24 for dimensions.
Power supply voltage
[Separately installed power transformer]
Symbol
501 HRG010-